



\$~OS-11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 65/2018**
VLS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Plaintiff
Through **Mr.Nakul Vohra, Adv.**

versus

LATE SOMESH MEHROTRA THROUGH
(SADHNA MEHROTRA) & ORS. Defendants
Through **Mr.Siddharth Sharma, Adv. for D-1**
& D-2.
Ms.Ritu Gupta, Adv. for D-3.
Mr.Hemant Gupta, Adv. for D-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% **25.09.2018**

List before the Joint Registrar for admission-denial of documents on
11.10.2018.

List in court on 26.11.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J.

SEPTEMBER 25, 2018/v