



\$~OS-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 65/2018**

VLS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Plaintiff

Through **Ms.Madhavi Khare, Adv.**

versus

**LATE SOMESH MEHROTRA THROUGH (SADHNA
MEHROTRA) & ORS** Defendants

Through **Mr.Siddharth Sharma and Ms.Shruti
Arora, Advs. for D-1 & 2.**

Mr.Yatinder, Adv. for D-3.

Mr.Hemant Gupta, Adv. for D-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
14.08.2019

%

List on 13.12.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J

AUGUST 14, 2019

rb