



\$~OS-21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS (OS) 65/2018 & I.A. 2604/2019, 10373/2020 & 12267/2020
VLS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ... Plaintiff

Through Mr.Madhavi Khare and Mr.Jai
Allagh, Advs.

versus

LATE SOMESH MEHROTRA THROUGH (SADHNA
MEHROTRA) & ORS ... Defendants

Through Mr.Yashpal Singh, Advs. for D-1
& D-2.

Ms.Ritu Gupta, Adv. for D-3.

Mr.Hemant Gupta, Adv. for D-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **18.01.2021**

This hearing is conducted through video conferencing.

There is a Full Court Meeting today after lunch.

List on 02.03.2021.

JAYANT NATH, J.

JANUARY 18, 2021/st