



\$~36 (en bloc)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 65/2018 & I.A. No.2604/2019 (u/O-XIV R-5), I.A. No.10373/2020 (u/O-XXXIX R-1 & 2), I.A. No.12267/2020 (u/O-VII R-14)

VLS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Madhavi Khare, Advocate.

versus

LATE SOMESH MEHROTRA THROUGH (SADHNA MEHROTRA) & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Yashpal Singh, Advocate for D-1&2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **01.04.2022**

List on 22nd July, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

APRIL 1, 2022

ak